
Give you and your child a great 
start to Kindergarten!
Join us for Kindergarten Success Camp:

• For incoming kindergartners and their parents 
and caregivers only

• Kids will practice school readiness skills and 
interact with classmates

• Select one camp (see back for schedule) and 
attend all eight classes.

• Receive free gift cards and school supplies

• Kindergarten Success Camp is FREE!

Registration is required. 
Contact 614-645-2275 to register.
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SUCCESS CAMP



Success Camp Schedule

Northern Lights Branch
4093 Cleveland Ave.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
• Monday, July 17

• Tuesday, July 18

• Wednesday, July 19

• Thursday, July 20

• Monday, July 24

• Tuesday, July 25

• Wednesday, July 26

• Thursday, July 27

Southeast Branch
3980 S. Hamilton Rd.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
• Monday, July 31

• Tuesday, Aug. 1

• Wednesday, Aug. 2

• Thursday, Aug. 3

• Monday, Aug. 7

• Tuesday, Aug. 8

• Wednesday, Aug. 9

• Thursday, Aug. 10

Hilltop Branch
511 S. Hague Ave.

3-5 p.m.
• Monday, July 31

• Tuesday, Aug. 1

• Wednesday, Aug. 2

• Thursday, Aug. 3

• Monday, Aug. 7

• Tuesday, Aug. 8

• Wednesday, Aug. 9

• Thursday, Aug. 10

Registration is required. 
Contact 614-645-2275 to register.

Gahanna Branch 
310 Granville St.

1-3 p.m.
• Monday, July 24

• Tuesday, July 25

• Wednesday, July 26

• Thursday, July 27 

• Monday, July 31

• Tuesday, Aug. 1

• Wednesday, Aug. 2

• Thursday, Aug. 3

Karl Road Branch 
5590 Karl Rd.

2-4 p.m.
• Monday, July 31

• Tuesday, Aug. 1

• Wednesday, Aug. 2

• Thursday, Aug. 3

• Monday, Aug. 7

• Tuesday, Aug. 8

• Wednesday, Aug. 9

• Thursday, Aug. 10

Whitehall Branch 
4445 E. Broad St.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
• Monday, July 10

• Tuesday, July 11

• Wednesday, July 12

• Thursday, July 13

• Monday, July 17

• Tuesday, July 18

• Wednesday, July 19

• Thursday, July 20

Hilliard Branch
4500 Hickory Chase Way

6-8 p.m.
• Monday, July 31

• Tuesday, Aug. 1

• Wednesday, Aug. 2

• Thursday, Aug. 3

• Monday, Aug. 7

• Tuesday, Aug. 8

• Wednesday, Aug. 9

• Thursday, Aug. 10
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